

## ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

EAST CENTRAL REGION – Alexander City

240 Highway 280 Alexander City, Alabama

35011

**Project Number:** 

NH-FMGR-0001(622)

US-431 Access Improvements, Calhoun County

## **Public Involvement – Comment Form**

PLEASE PRINT		
NAME:		•
ADDRESS:		
Area Resident Elected Official	Area Business Governmental Representative	Property Owner
	below, attach additional sheets if necessary	access improvement project on US-431 in Calhoun 7. Your comments can also be submitted by, US
C	comments must be postmarked on or	before Monday May 9, 2022.
Commen	ts on the proposed project: (Atta	ach additional sheets, if necessary)
storage, handling, or disposal of Otherwise, taxpayers may incure on sites adjacent to this project waste, solvents and petroleum	of hazardous materials. It is important that we in responsibility for the cleanup of any such cont where the following materials may have been	ects where contamination may have occurred due to the dentify such sites prior to acquiring right-of-way. Intamination. We appreciate any information given us stored, handled, spilled/leaked, or disposed of plating cides, foundry waste, paints, or other suspect materials.
Please give any comments you	have concerning hazardous wastes:	

Mail:

ALDOT, East Central Region-Alexander City 240 Highway 280 Alexander City, Alabama 35011

Attn: Holly McCain

E-mail: us431-improvements@dot.state.al.us

Voice: (256) 215-5187 (3-minute limit)

Website: www.aldotinvolved.com